Impregnated Single Phase Auto Transformers - IP00-
Open construction, Degree of protection IP00-
Winding  :   Enamelled copper wire Class F, B, H Galvanically isolated
Temperature class insulating materials : B
Insulation class : F
Max. ambient temperature : 25 C   to  50 C
Electrical protection class : I
Frequency : 50Hz,  60Hz,  60/50Hz

W
D
H
B
H
F
A
W D
H
B
H
F
Fixing system  :  Through angles DIN 41307
o
Type  :   Dry type, Vaccum impregnation
AT-10K 10 245 240 210 38.2
AT-15K 15 245 240 235 46.8
AT-20K 20 295 300 305 64.0
AT-30K 30 250 300 365 72.2
AT-50K 50 320 360 380 148.4
180 140 10x30
180 160 10x30
260 200 10x30
260 230 10x30